
20 275154

27
3531

38

36

40
37

32
33

34

89 83 85

90

84 81

25

87

82
86

57

92

93

50

94

49

74

80

75
70

78 79

71

61 69

62

65

63

64

67

77

66

72

73

67
67

76

97

58

109

110
108

57
50

107
101

106

102103

104105

96

41

22

9899
5356

52

21 100

55

24

45444846

47

42

43

33

16

1415

18

1913

4

1135

30

59

38

60

29

28 25

26

9195223

8
10

17

12

9

67

*

*

*

*

*

*
*

*

*

1

39

68

88

*

PART NUMB. DESCRIPTION CODE SOURCE TYPE OF PROD. Q.TY
1 breech block HU-SL - LAYOUT INCISIONE D3HSLBRB IT MACH. 1
2 Alum breech insert D3WWALINS17 IT MACH. 1
3 bolt probe cal.0.177"  HU-SL D3HSLBP17 IT MACH. 1
4 magnet N45 disc nickel plated  Ø5x8 MAND0058 UK COM. 1
5 skt set - UNI5923 - M4x5 BCSKSM4X5 UK COM. 1
6 side lever sleeve connector HU-SL D3HSLSLVC IT MACH. 1
7 side lever link HU-SL D3HSLLK IT MACH. 1
8 side lever HU-SL D3HSLSL IT MACH. 1
9 spring dowel_ISO8752_Ø3x5 IS8752D3X5 UK COM. 2
10 side lever bushing HU-SL D3HSLBH IT MACH. 1
11 skt cap - UNI5931 - M3x12 D3CAPM3X12X UK COM. 1
12 skt cap - UNI9327 - M4x20 D3SKTCL4X20 UK COM. 1
13 side lever handle D3BPSILEHA0 IT MACH. 1
14 side lever cover HU-SL D3HSLCV IT MACH. 1
15 slt csk_UNI6109_M3x6 UN6109M3X6 UK COM. new 1
16 skt cap - UNI5931 - M3x8 D3SKTCM38CO UK COM. 1
17 skt cap_UNI5931_M3x16 D3SKTCM3X16 UK COM. 1
18 breech rear plug HU-SL D3HSLRPL IT MACH. 1
19 skt cap_UNI9327_M3x10 UNI9327M3X10 UK COM. 1
20 integral striker valve  mec. / Huma's modify D3ISVME1200.MOD1 IT MACH. 1
21 integral striker valve plug FAC D3MISTPLFAC IT MACH. 1
22 Middle air cylinder D3MIACYHUXL IT MACH. 1
23 anti tamper screw  4- BA x 3/4" D3TAMSCREXX UK MACH. 2
24 Barrel 1
25 skt set_UNI5929_M4x4 D3SKTM4X4CO UK COM. 3
26 skt set_UNI5929_M4x6 D3SKTM4X6CO UK COM. 2
27 grub screw cup point 4BA x 3/16" D3SKT4316CY UK COM. 2
28 Port Bush vedi tabella UK MACH. 1
29 o ring 008  ( Ø4.47x1.78 )  -NBR-90Sh BOR00890SH UK COM. 2
30 o ring 003 -NBR-70Sh D3OR70003CO UK COM. 1
31 Safety Body D3SABODELSC IT MACH. 1
32 BallBearing 1/8" (3.2) D3BAL1800SC UK COM. 1
33 grub screw cup point 4BA x 1/8" D3SKT4A18SC UK COM. 3
34 Spring LC014A 6MW LC014A 6MW UK SPRING 1
35 skt cap_UNI5931_M6x6 - MODIFIED D3CAPM6X6XM UK COM. 1
36 dowel_ISO8734_Ø2.5x8 D3DOW25X8XX UK COM. 1
37 Safety Cover UNI D3REARCAPSC IT MACH. 1
38 Skt Cap 4BAx1/2" D3SKT4B12CO UK COM. 2
39 nut 4 BA D3NUT4BAXXX UK COM. 1
40 Safety Catch Lever ALU D3REDLEVEAL IT MACH. 1
41 Barrel Support D3SUPM4HUXX IT MACH. 1
42 Shroud MK-HU D3ISMODHUM4 IT MACH. 1
43 ISM breech end insert HU-MK4 D3ISMINSM4 IT MACH. 1
44 end cap adaptor D3ADA12HUM4 IT MACH. 1
45 knurled end cover D3KNURLHUM4 IT MACH. 1
46 ISM muzzle end insert D3ISMUZHUM4 IT MACH. 1
47 o-ring 014 (Ø12.42x1.78)-NBR-70Sh D3ORN7014CO UK COM. 1
48 o ring 012 ( Ø9.25x1.78 ) - NBR - 70Sh D3OR012N70 UK COM. 1
49 dowty seal self-centering M8 D3DOWPP213CO UK COM. 1
50 dowty seal self centering 1/8 bsp D3DOWSE18CO UK COM. 2
51 o-ring 006 - Ø2.9x1.78 (2012) - NBR - 70Sh D3ORN7006CO UK COM. 1
52 o-ring 111 -  Ø10.77x2.62 (3043) urethane D3ORN9111CO UK COM. 1
53 Stem spring D3SPR3513CO IT SPRING 1
54 Striker Valve O'ring Retainer D3STRVORRCO UK MACH. 1
55 valve seal Ø4.5 D3HARSEAL12 UK MACH. 1
56 valve stem D3STEMHARPXX UK MACH. 1
57 Pressure gauge - HUMA D3MINGORHU UK CUSTOM 2
58 button head screw - ISO7380 - M8x20 D3HEAM820CO UK COM. 1
59 Bolt  Spacer D3BRASPARHM UK MACH. 1
60 WP disc DETICHETTEX IT CUSTOM 1
61 trigger block D3TRIBLOME1 IT MACH. 1
62 Slt Csk 4BAx3/16" D3SPR4BA3CO UK COM. 3
63 spring LC014B 4MW D3SPRI184CO UK SPRING 1
64 slt csk - 4BA x 1/4 DSCK4BA14CO UK COM. 1
65 trigger Sear D3TSEAMECXX IT MACH. 1
66 trigger lever D3TLEVMECXX IT MACH. 1
67 skt set_UNI5923_M3x14 D3SKTM314CO UK COM. 3
68 Trigger Blade Mechanical D3TBLAMECHX IT MACH. 1
69 dowel - Ø1/8x1/2" D3DOW1812CO UK COM. 3
70 cheesehead screw black M6x10 D3CHEM610CO UK COM. 1
71 half nut M6 D3HALFNUTXX UK COM. 1
72 skt set_UNI5923_M3x3 D3SKTM3X3C0 UK COM. 1
73 Skt Set UNI5923 M3x8 DSCKM3XM8CO UK COM. 1
74 trigger guard fixing collar D3FIXCOLLAXX IT MACH. 1
75 slt csk 4BA x 1/2" D3CSK4BAX12 UK COM. 1
76 spring LC014B 2MW D3SPRI144CO UK SPRING 1
77 spring LC018B 2MW D3SPRI182CO UK SPRING 1
78 skt csk_UNI5933_M4x12 D3CSKT4X12CO UK COM. 1
79 trigger block spacer ( tubo Ø7 - sp 1.5 ) D3TRBLSPMEC IT MACH. 1
80 trigger guard - synthetic D3TRGUAMEXX IT MOULD 1
81 anti bounce  - striker hammer D3SH120HRSH UK MACH. 1
82 ss striker hammer insert D3HAMMINSSH UK MACH. 1
83 Hammer Spring Guide Brass D3SPRGUIDCO UK MACH. 1
84 hammer sleeve ( HU Regal ) D3HAMSLHRSH UK MACH. 1
85 hammer intertial spring D3SPRL626XX IT SPRING 1
86 skt set - UNI5923 - M6x16 D3SKTM616CO UK COM. 1
87 NYLON SPACER D3NYLSTAOSH UK CUSTOM 1
88 dowel UNI-ISO 8734 - Ø2x6 D3DOW02X6CO UK COM. 1
89 Striker hammer spring 12-18 D3STSPR1260 IT SPRING 1
90 skt cap_UNI5931_M3x6 D3SKTCAM3X6 UK COM. 1
91 skt cap_UNI5931_M3x20 D3SKTM320CO UK COM. 2
92 Exagon reteining nut_HU_metrico D3EXARENUT1 IT MACH. 1
93 skt set_UNI5923_M6x14 D3SKTM614CO UK COM. 1
94 Pressure gauge adaptor (new) D3PREGAADA1 IT MACH. 1
95 slt csk_UNI6109_M3x12 D3CSL3X12CO UK COM. 2
96 skt set - UNI5923 - M3x6 DSCKM3XM6CO UK COM. 3
97 Huntsman Regal stock IT MACH. 1
98 regbody ( Compatto pr. reg. ) BCCOHUREBO NL MACH. 1
99 press. regul. plenum + 8CC_HU - HUMA D3HUPRPL8 IT MACH. 1
100 o-ring 020 ( Ø21.95x1.78)  - NBR - 70Sh BCOR020N70 UK COM. 1
101 inlet valve_HU - HUMA D3HUHUINVA IT MACH. 1
102 stainless steel piston D3PISTON00FV UK MACH. 1
103 o-ring 006 - Ø2.9x1.78 (2012) - urethane D3ORURA06FV UK COM. 1
104 filter spacer V2 D3FILTSPAV2 IT MACH. 1
105 air filter 1/8" D3FILTRHUMK UK COM. 1
106 o ring 021  ( Ø23.52x1.78 )  -NBR-70Sh BCR21700 UK COM. 2
107 o ring Ø21x2 - NBR - 70Sh BCOR21X270 UK COM. 2
108 dust cover_HU - HUMA D3HUHUDUCO IT MACH. 1
109 FILLER PROBE B2FB300 UK MACH. 1
110 o-ring Ø4.5x1.5 - NBR - 70Sh D3ON7045X15 UK COM. 2

HUNTSMAN SIDE LEVER

* variable parts 16-01-20


	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno1


